EQUINOR NC Konnerud Sprint K

Resultatliste
Konnerud 12.01.2019

K 19/20 ar
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 Kiristine Stavas Skistad Konnerud IL 223 02:54,32
2 Helene Marie Fossesholm Eiker SK 224 03:00,41 00:06,09
3 Kristin Austgulen Fosnaes Fossum IF 226 03:03,17 00:08,85
4 Hanne Wilberg Rofstad Byasen IL 231 03:04,17 00:09,85
5 Tuva Bakkemo Gjavik SK 228 03:05,4700:11,15
6 Elena Rise Johnsen Asker SK 235 03:08,20 00:13,88
7 Dorthe Ballangrud Seierstad Raufoss IL Langrenn 225 03:08,5000:14,18
8 Emma Skjoldli Bulken IL 229 03:09,3300:15,01
9 Vera Johanne Norli Asker SK 242 03:09,52 00:15,20
10 Amalie Winnes Drammens Ballklubb 241 03:09,5300:15,21
11 Karianne Olsvik Dengerud Kjelsas IL 227 03:09,60 00:15,28
12 Vilde Austad Henning Skilag 233 03:10,04 00:15,72
13 Linn Ravndal Gjesdal IL 230 03:10,40 00:16,08
14 Karen Amalie Nordseth Snertingdal IF Ski 259 03:10,56 00:16,24
15 Stine Nicolaysen Runar, IL 266 03:10,57 00:16,25
16 Sigrid Stakston Sare Al IL 246 03:11,0500:16,73
17 Thea Sgrum Gjellerasen IF 244 03:11,1500:16,83
18 Ragnhild Eide Byasen IL 236 03:11,4500:17,13
19 Eivor Vestrheim Skjerven  Bulken IL 240 03:11,62 00:17,30
20 Elisabeth Hofgaard Thorstensen |_yn Ski 260 03:12,1700:17,85
21 Marie Laukli Konnerud IL 237 03:12,2400:17,92
22 Julie Bjervig Drivenes Lommedalens IL 234 03:12,58 00:18,26
23 Amanda Adolfsen Darell Hammerfest SK 257 03:12,7400:18,42
24 Astrid Stav IL Varden Meraker 238 03:12,8000:18,48
25 Sigrid Bye Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub 256 03:13,01 00:18,69
26 Hanna Kristine Gunlaugsdatter Larspfeddal IL 239 03:13,11 00:18,79
27 Pia Anine Solbu Stangebye Lyn Ski 275 03:14,58 00:20,26
28 Julie Waltenberg Lyngen/Karnes IL 249 03:14,94 00:20,62
29 Franziska Skogsholm Aslia Skilag 264 03:15,5300:21,21
30 Maren Stenset Furutangvik Leik, IL 286 03:15,89 00:21,57
31 Kristine Kleivi Kjelsas IL 267 03:15,93 00:21,61
32 Ragnhild Sivertsen Leiradal IL 265 03:16,02 00:21,70
33 Ingvild Wollebek Baekkelagets SK 263 03:16,76 00:22,44
34 Ingrid Tandberg Ryan Asker SK 253 03:16,98 00:22,66
35 Henriette Seeterdal Semb  Asker SK 245 03:17,04 00:22,72
36 Susann Fedreheim Lyngnes Hamar SK 255 03:17,06 00:22,74
37 Malin Einmo Surnadal IL 279 03:17,07 00:22,75
38 Thea Helene Linnerud Foss Gjgvik SK 300 03:17,20 00:22,88
39 Elise Nilsen Byasen IL 274 03:17,87 00:23,55
40 Stine Johansen Aslia Skilag 243 03:18,04 00:23,72
41 Ane Mogstad Surnadal IL 294 03:18,18 00:23,86
42 Maren Smulan Sagland Henning Skilag 247 03:18,80 00:24,48
43 Tuva Ertzaas Grangien Baerums Verk Hauger Idrettsfore 270 03:19,34 00:25,02
44 Vilde Roysdatter Lange Vistdal IL 278 03:19,8300:25,51

eTiming
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Anniken Ravna

Eline Bergundhaugen

Amanda Aalberg

Synngve Lysaker Heggem
Andrine Harriet Fremstad

Torunn Taksgaard
Thea Bull Wiig

Ida Marie Hagen
Annette Berntsen

Ingrid Leuckfeld Pedersen
Ingvild Larsen Mikaelsen
Hanna Norbom Killingstad

Nora Ratvei

Selma Elise Kildahl

Mari Hetleseeter

Ronja Hakenstad Evertsen
Tale Dybvad Haugdal
Agnes Irene Longfjeld

Nora Sanness
Marianne Nygaard

Victoria Navjord Seether

Ragnhild Mogstad
Hedda Aksnes

Karen Marie Hakonsen

Sara Borchgrevink
Tina Rusten
Johanne Holsbg
Pia Dahl

Betine Bakken

Hanne Kristine Kroken
Hege Lindvik Stubrud

Tiril Bergitte Lund

Christine Fredriksen

Silje Storaa

Melanie Kristiansen
Hanne Seether Garberg

Viking, TIF
Mesnali Skilag
Follafoss IL
Byasen IL

Nanset IF
Strindheim IL
Haslum IL

Haslum IL

Vind IL

Kjelsas IL

Byasen IL
Konnerud IL
Oppdal IL

Asker SK
Hjelmeland IL - ski
@ystre Slidre IL
Byasen IL
Vikersund IF
Kjelsas IL
Sandnes IL
Magnor UL
Surnadal IL
Hommelvik IL
Kjellmyra IL
Fossum IF

Hamar SK

Alta IF

Kjelsas IL
Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Sare Al IL

Fossum IF
Magnor UL
Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsfore
Stathelle og Omegn IL
Orkdal IL

Emma Marie Schrgder Sgrsdtyn Ski

Hanne Nilsen
Malin Warset

Guri Sollien Hulbak
Magni Klevstad Jakobsen
Aurora Ulsaker Bjgrn

Sara Pedersen
Live Mannséker
Ane Grgtan Wang

Vilde Lorgen @vrebust
Mia Nilssen Randlev

Siri Vestengen

Hamar SK

Fossum IF

Hemsedal IL

Alta IF

Vang Skilgperforening
Tromsg SK Langrenn
Sandnes IL

Fossum IF

Stordal IL

Gjerdrum IL

Nittedal IL

248
258
310
337
285
262
340
315
252
251
250
268
291
281
332
261
290
273
254
293
322
307
325
271
304
287
339
289
316
269
312
295
308
272
311
314
298
309
296
301
338
284
321
292
276
305
327
288

Utskrevet:12.01.2019 10:43:39

03:19,86 00:25,54
03:19,86 00:25,54
03:19,89 00:25,57
03:20,27 00:25,95
03:20,28 00:25,96
03:20,74 00:26,42
03:20,95 00:26,63
03:21,08 00:26,76
03:21,12 00:26,80
03:21,93 00:27,61
03:21,96 00:27,64
03:22,0500:27,73
03:22,06 00:27,74
03:22,26 00:27,94
03:23,42 00:29,10
03:23,47 00:29,15
03:23,52 00:29,20
03:23,59 00:29,27
03:23,91 00:29,59
03:23,97 00:29,65
03:24,16 00:29,84
03:24,36 00:30,04
03:24,88 00:30,56
03:25,22 00:30,90
03:25,86 00:31,54
03:26,61 00:32,29
03:26,61 00:32,29
03:26,64 00:32,32
03:27,22 00:32,90
03:27,3000:32,98
03:27,44 00:33,12
03:27,61 00:33,29
03:28,29 00:33,97
03:28,42 00:34,10
03:29,71 00:35,39
03:29,92 00:35,60
03:30,00 00:35,68
03:30,84 00:36,52
03:31,34 00:37,02
03:31,4500:37,13
03:31,84 00:37,52
03:32,04 00:37,72
03:32,70 00:38,38
03:33,24 00:38,92
03:34,64 00:40,32
03:34,82 00:40,50
03:34,93 00:40,61
03:35,00 00:40,68
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Victoria Elisa Joakimsdatter Sgrgjerfl einstrand IL
Maria Lund Kaupanger IL
Gjertrud Rasch Haugen ROS, IL
Marthe Qvenild-Svennungse@rn, IF

Eivor Linga Fana IL
Stella Kval Runar, IL
Oda Katrine Fald Steinsholt Eiker SK

Benedicte Elisabeth Germundson Heming, IL

Ingrid Thune Rolfsen Fossum IF
Johanne Dahl Norland Lyn Ski
Guro Karlsen Lillehammer Skiklub

299
317
323
328
303
320
330
319
318
324
331

03:35,7900:41,47
03:36,20 00:41,88
03:36,46 00:42,14
03:38,59 00:44,27
03:40,18 00:45,86
03:40,81 00:46,49
03:42,83 00:48,51
03:43,73 00:49,41
03:43,85 00:49,53
03:46,64 00:52,32
03:57,67 01:03,35

Fullfgrte103 Pameldte:118

Startende: 103

eTiming

Totalt:  Antall: 103

Utskrevet:12.01.2019 10:43:39



